Romford Baptist Church - November 2017

Wednesday 1st

Thursday 2nd

Friday 3rd

Sunday 5th

Monday 6th

Tuesday 7th

Wednesday 8th

Thursday 9th

Friday 10th

Saturday 11th

Outside Booking
Outside Booking

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddler

Small Group
Small Group

Focus

The Foyer
Willow Hall

Various

Welcome Area

9:00am

9:45am

8:00pm

9:30am

-11:00pm

-11:00am

- 10:00pm

- 11:00am

Our old friend Andrew Hawkins has served over 20 years in mission with the London City Mission, Billy Graham Association, Luis

Palau Association and now with J.John. He will share some of his many adventures both here and abroad.

Worship Team Practice
Worship Team Practice

Small Group
Small Group

Weekly Prayer Meeting
Weekly Prayer Meeting

Morning Service

This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.

Prayer
Prayer

Evening Service

Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddlers

Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In)
Coffee Drop-In

FoodBank
FoodBank

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddlers

Streetlight Youth Group
Streetlight Youth Group

Needlecraft Group
Needlecraft Group
Fit-4-Life

Fit-4-Life

Leadership Meetings
Leadership Meetings

Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting
Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting

Outside Booking
Outside Booking

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddler

Small Group
Small Group

Worship Team Practice
Worship Team Practice

Small Group
Small Group

Weekly Prayer Meeting
Weekly Prayer Meeting

Deacons away day
Deacons away day

The Church
Various

Oak Room
Online only
Juniper Room
Online only
Willow Hall
Foyer
Juniper Room
Willow Hall
Youth Lounge
Oak Room
Willow Hall
Church

Foyer

The Foyer
Willow Hall
Various

The Church
Various

Oak Room

TBC

8:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:50pm

7:30pm

10:00am

1:45pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

9:00am

9:45am

8:00pm

8:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

9:00am

- 10:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 1:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 5:45pm

- 7:30pm

- 11:30am

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 2:45pm

- 11:00pm

- 9:00pm

-11:00pm

-11:00am

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 1:30pm

- 6:00pm



Sunday 12th

Monday 13th

Tuesday 14th

Wednesday 15th

Thursday 16th

Friday 17th

Sunday 19th

Morning Service

Online only

This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.

Prayer
Prayer

Evening Service

Juniper Room

Online only

Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddlers

Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In)
Coffee Drop-In

FoodBank
FoodBank

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddlers

Parksiders

Parksiders

Streetlight Youth Group
Streetlight Youth Group

Needlecraft Group

Needlecraft Group

Fit-4-Life

Fit-4-Life

Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting
Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting
Outside Booking

Outside Booking

Parent and Toddlers

Parent and Toddler

Small Group
Small Group

Focus

We all dread the thought of being scammed. PCSO Sue Sullivan will tell us how to avoid being caught.

Worship Team Practice
Worship Team Practice

Small Group
Small Group

Weekly Prayer Meeting
Weekly Prayer Meeting

Willow Hall
Foyer

Juniper Room
Willow Hall

Parkside (Romford Baptist Church for
the Elderly)

Youth Lounge
Oak Room
Willow Hall
Foyer

The Foyer
Willow Hall
Various
Welcome Area
The Church
Various

Oak Room

10:00am

5:30pm

6:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:50pm

6:45pm

7:30pm

10:00am

1:45pm

8:00pm

9:00am

9:45am

8:00pm

9:30am

8:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

GV 187 Submission Due date - GV 187 Submission Due date - Romford Baptist Church

- 11:30am

- 5:45pm

- 7:30pm

- 11:30am

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 2:45pm

- 9:00pm

-11:00pm

-11:00am

- 10:00pm

-11:00am

- 10:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 1:30pm

Morning Service

Online only

This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.

Prayer
Prayer

Evening Service

Juniper Room

Online only

Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 5:45pm

- 7:30pm



Monday 20th

Tuesday 21st

Wednesday
22nd

Thursday 23rd

Friday 24th

Sunday 26th

Monday 27th

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddlers

Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In)
Coffee Drop-In

FoodBank
FoodBank

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddlers

Streetlight Youth Group
Streetlight Youth Group

Needlecraft Group
Needlecraft Group

Fit-4-Life

Fit-4-Life

Meal Out - Men's Group
Meal Out - Men's Group

Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting
Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting

Outside Booking
Outside Booking

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddler

Church Meeting
Church Meeting

Small Group
Small Group

Worship Team Practice
Worship Team Practice

Small Group
Small Group

Weekly Prayer Meeting
Weekly Prayer Meeting

Morning Service

This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.

Prayer
Prayer

Evening Service

Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddlers

Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In)
Coffee Drop-In

FoodBank
FoodBank

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddlers

Streetlight Youth Group
Streetlight Youth Group

Willow Hall
Foyer
Juniper Room
Willow Hall
Youth Lounge
Oak Room
Willow Hall
Youth Lounge
Foyer

The Foyer
Willow Hall
Church
Various

The Church
Various

Oak Room
Online only
Juniper Room
Online only
Willow Hall
Foyer

Juniper Room
Willow Hall

Youth Lounge

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:50pm

7:30pm

10:00am

1:45pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

9:00am

9:45am

7:45pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:50pm

7:30pm

- 11:30am

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 2:45pm

- 10:30pm

- 9:00pm

-11:00pm

-11:00am

- 9:45pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 1:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 5:45pm

- 7:30pm

- 11:30am

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:30pm

- 9:30pm



Tuesday 28th

Wednesday 29th

Thursday 30th

Needlecraft Group
Needlecraft Group
Fit-4-Life

Fit-4-Life

Treasure Times

for those who are older

Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting
Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting

Outside Booking
Outside Booking

Parent and Toddlers
Parent and Toddler

Small Group
Small Group

Focus

Oak Room
Willow Hall
Willow Hall
Foyer

The Foyer
Willow Hall
Various

Welcome Area

10:00am - 12:00pm

1:45pm - 2:45pm

2:15pm - 3:30pm

8:00pm - 9:00pm

9:00am - 11:00pm

9:45am - 11:00am

8:00pm - 10:00pm

9:30am - 11:00am

Thames Chase will bring us up to date with what is happening there in our own community forest, meadows and ponds.

Parkside Trustee Meeting
Governance meeting

Worship Team Practice
Worship Team Practice

Piano Room Parkside

The Church

7:30pm - 10:00pm

8:00pm - 10:00pm



