Romford Baptist Church - November 2017

Wednesday 1st	Outside Booking Outside Booking	The Foyer	9:00am - 11:00pm		
	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddler	Willow Hall	9:45am - 11:00am		
	Small Group Small Group	Various	8:00pm - 10:00pm		
Thursday 2nd	Focus Welcome Area 9:30am - 11:00am Our old friend Andrew Hawkins has served over 20 years in mission with the London City Mission, Billy Graham Association, Luis Palau Association and now with J.John. He will share some of his many adventures both here and abroad.				
	Worship Team Practice Worship Team Practice	The Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm		
Friday 3rd	Small Group Small Group	Various	12:00pm - 2:00pm		
	Weekly Prayer Meeting Weekly Prayer Meeting	Oak Room	12:30pm - 1:30pm		
Sunday 5th	Morning Service This is our normal Sunday Service, currently on	Online only ly online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.	10:30am - 12:00pm		
	Prayer Prayer	Juniper Room	5:30pm - 5:45pm		
	Evening Service Sunday Evening Service currently only online at	Online only twww.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live	6:00pm - 7:30pm		
Monday 6th	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddlers	Willow Hall	10:00am - 11:30am		
	Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In) Coffee Drop-In	Foyer	11:00am - 2:00pm		
	FoodBank FoodBank	Juniper Room	12:00pm - 2:00pm		
	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddlers	Willow Hall	12:50pm - 2:30pm		
	Streetlight Youth Group Streetlight Youth Group	Youth Lounge	7:30pm - 9:30pm		
Tuesday 7th	Needlecraft Group Needlecraft Group	Oak Room	10:00am - 12:00pm		
	Fit-4-Life Fit-4-Life	Willow Hall	1:45pm - 2:45pm		
	Leadership Meetings Leadership Meetings	Church	7:30pm - 11:00pm		
	Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting	Foyer	8:00pm - 9:00pm		
Wednesday 8th	Outside Booking Outside Booking	The Foyer	9:00am - 11:00pm		
	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddler	Willow Hall	9:45am - 11:00am		
	Small Group Small Group	Various	8:00pm - 10:00pm		
Thursday 9th	Worship Team Practice Worship Team Practice	The Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm		
Friday 10th	Small Group Small Group	Various	12:00pm - 2:00pm		
	Weekly Prayer Meeting	Oak Room	12:30pm - 1:30pm		
Saturday 11th	Deacons away day Deacons away day	TBC	9:00am - 6:00pm		

Sunday 12th	Morning Service This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only on	Online only line at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.	10:00am - 11:30am	
	Prayer Prayer	Juniper Room	5:30pm - 5:45pm	
	Evening Service	Online only	6:00pm - 7:30pm	
	Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www	w.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live		
Monday 13th	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddlers	Willow Hall	10:00am - 11:30am	
	Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In) Coffee Drop-In	Foyer	11:00am - 2:00pm	
	FoodBank FoodBank	Juniper Room	12:00pm - 2:00pm	
	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddlers	Willow Hall	12:50pm - 2:30pm	
	Parksiders	Parkside (Romford Baptist Church for the Elderly)	6:45pm - 8:00pm	
	Parksiders	Varith Lauran	7:20pm 0:20pm	
	Streetlight Youth Group Streetlight Youth Group	Youth Lounge	7:30pm - 9:30pm	
Tuesday 14th	Needlecraft Group	Oak Room	10:00am - 12:00pm	
	Fit-4-Life Fit-4-Life	Willow Hall	1:45pm - 2:45pm	
	Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting	Foyer	8:00pm - 9:00pm	
Wednesday 15th	Outside Booking Outside Booking	The Foyer	9:00am - 11:00pm	
	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddler	Willow Hall	9:45am - 11:00am	
	Small Group Small Group	Various	8:00pm - 10:00pm	
Thursday 16th	Focus We all dread the thought of being scammed. PCSO	Welcome Area Sue Sullivan will tell us how to avoid being caught.	9:30am - 11:00am	
	Worship Team Practice Worship Team Practice	The Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm	
Friday 17th	Small Group Small Group	Various	12:00pm - 2:00pm	
	Weekly Prayer Meeting Weekly Prayer Meeting	Oak Room	12:30pm - 1:30pm	
Sunday 19th	GV 187 Submission Due date - GV 187 Submission Due date - Romford Baptist Church			
	Morning Service This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only on	Online only line at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.	10:30am - 12:00pm	
	Prayer Prayer	Juniper Room	5:30pm - 5:45pm	
	Evening Service Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www	Online only w.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live	6:00pm - 7:30pm	

Monday 20th	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddlers	Willow Hall	10:00am - 11:30am
	Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In) Coffee Drop-In	Foyer	11:00am - 2:00pm
	FoodBank FoodBank	Juniper Room	12:00pm - 2:00pm
	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddlers	Willow Hall	12:50pm - 2:30pm
	Streetlight Youth Group Streetlight Youth Group	Youth Lounge	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Tuesday 21st	Needlecraft Group Needlecraft Group	Oak Room	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Fit-4-Life Fit-4-Life	Willow Hall	1:45pm - 2:45pm
	Meal Out - Men's Group Meal Out - Men's Group	Youth Lounge	7:30pm - 10:30pm
	Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting	Foyer	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 22nd	Outside Booking Outside Booking	The Foyer	9:00am - 11:00pm
	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddler	Willow Hall	9:45am - 11:00am
	Church Meeting Church Meeting	Church	7:45pm - 9:45pm
	Small Group Small Group	Various	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 23rd	Worship Team Practice Worship Team Practice	The Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday 24th	Small Group Small Group	Various	12:00pm - 2:00pm
	Weekly Prayer Meeting Weekly Prayer Meeting	Oak Room	12:30pm - 1:30pm
Sunday 26th	Morning Service This is our normal Sunday Service, currently of	Online only only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Prayer Prayer	Juniper Room	5:30pm - 5:45pm
	Evening Service Sunday Evening Service currently only online	Online only at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live	6:00pm - 7:30pm
Monday 27th	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddlers	Willow Hall	10:00am - 11:30am
	Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In) Coffee Drop-In	Foyer	11:00am - 2:00pm
	FoodBank FoodBank	Juniper Room	12:00pm - 2:00pm
	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddlers	Willow Hall	12:50pm - 2:30pm
	Streetlight Youth Group Streetlight Youth Group	Youth Lounge	7:30pm - 9:30pm

Tuesday 28th	Needlecraft Group Needlecraft Group	Oak Room	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Fit-4-Life Fit-4-Life	Willow Hall	1:45pm - 2:45pm
	Treasure Times for those who are older	Willow Hall	2:15pm - 3:30pm
	Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting	Foyer	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Wednesday 29th	Outside Booking Outside Booking	The Foyer	9:00am - 11:00pm
	Parent and Toddlers Parent and Toddler	Willow Hall	9:45am - 11:00am
	Small Group Small Group	Various	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Thursday 30th	Focus Welcome Area 9:30am 11:00am Thames Chase will bring us up to date with what is happening there in our own community forest, meadows and ponds. 9:30am 11:00am		
	Parkside Trustee Meeting Governance meeting	Piano Room Parkside	7:30pm - 10:00pm
	Worship Team Practice Worship Team Practice	The Church	8:00pm - 10:00pm